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TITLE >>>> CREATIVE AND 

IMAGINATIVE

IMAGES OF PEOPLE

08/02/2018 05/04/2018

MONTH FEBRUARY APRIL

NAME Top Score COLOUR B&W Total Top Score COLOUR B&W Total 1 2 Total BothHighest COLOUR B&W

Darren Worthy 9.20 7.50 8.44 15.94 7.53 9.00 9.45 18.45 8.20 7.20 15.40 8.20 8.71 8.50

Laura Richardson 8.70 8.50 8.11 16.61 8.80 7.55 7.27 14.82 8.20 8.00 16.20 8.20 8.43 9.00

Paul Beckett 8.40 8.60 7.89 16.49 7.75 7.45 8.45 15.90 7.80 7.40 15.20 7.80 8.71 8.60

Tony Godwin 8.00 7.00 7.00 14.00 7.53 7.36 8.09 15.45 7.50 6.90 14.40 7.50 8.57 7.83

Steve Memmott 7.20 6.60 8.44 15.04 8.20 7.64 7.55 15.19 7.70 7.00 14.70 7.70 6.71 7.40

Robert Nixon Betts 6.90 6.09 6.80 12.89 7.13 7.27 7.27 14.54 6.90 6.80 13.70 6.90 7.71 8.00

Allyson Evans 6.80 0.00 7.53 7.09 7.00 14.09 8.18 7.45 15.63 8.18 9.43 7.40

Pam Fisher 9.10 7.30 8.00 15.30 7.71 6.82 6.91 13.73 7.70 7.20 14.90 7.70

Nick Wheat 6.90 8.00 14.90 8.80 7.55 7.36 14.91 8.70 7.80 16.50 8.70

Molly Richardson 7.80 7.60 7.11 14.71 8.00 8.27 16.27 7.44 7.00 14.44 7.44

Dave Rodgers 7.30 7.40 7.78 15.18 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00

Derek Vintin 0.00 8.36 8.73 17.09 7.20 7.10 14.30 7.20

Anthony Hewitt 8.10 8.10 7.60 0.00 7.73 7.64 15.37 7.73 7.29

Peter White 0.00 6.67 7.27 6.82 14.09 0.00 0.00

Tony Uttley 7.00 6.89 13.89 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00

Don Jacklin 0.00 0.00 7.30 6.90 14.20 7.30

Doug Veale 7.40 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Adrian Staples 6.91 6.55 6.55 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jill Davies 0.00 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ann Kisby 0.00 7.13 0.00 0.00 0.00

David Veale 0.00 6.33 0.00 0.00 0.00

Marie Rollitt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Steve Murphy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Chris Parker 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Derek Holmes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dave Jones 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ian Smith 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dave McLeavy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dan Lingard 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

John Lockwood 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

John Newman 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sue Marsden-Lockwood 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17.21 8.73 25.21 26.39 51.60 33.66 85.26 1 Darren Worthy

17.43 7.36 24.48 24.38 48.86 33.06 81.92 2 Laura Richardson

17.31 7.55 24.76 24.94 49.70 31.50 81.20 3 Paul Beckett

16.40 8.45 22.93 22.92 45.85 31.48 77.33 4 Tony Godwin

14.11 7.55 20.95 23.39 44.34 30.65 74.99 5 Steve Memmott

15.71 8.27 21.07 22.07 43.14 29.20 72.34 6 Robert Nixon Betts

16.83 8.00 16.52 14.40 30.92 30.51 61.43 7 Allyson Evans

0.00 7.55 14.12 14.91 29.03 32.06 61.09 8 Pam Fisher

0.00 8.73 14.45 15.36 29.81 26.23 56.04 9 Nick Wheat

0.00 7.67 15.60 15.38 30.98 22.91 53.89 10 Molly Richardson

0.00 6.92 7.40 7.78 15.18 20.82 36.00 11 Dave Rodgers

0.00 7.82 8.36 8.73 17.09 15.02 32.11 12 Derek Vintin

7.29 15.39 0.00 15.39 15.33 30.72 13 Anthony Hewitt

0.00 6.91 7.27 6.82 14.09 13.58 27.67 14 Peter White

0.00 7.00 6.89 13.89 7.87 21.76 15 Tony Uttley

0.00 7.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.57 14.57 16 Don Jacklin

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.40 14.40 17 Doug Veale

0.00 6.55 0.00 6.55 6.91 13.46 18 Adrian Staples

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.87 7.87 19 Jill Davies

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.13 7.13 20 Ann Kisby

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.33 6.33 21 David Veale

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 Marie Rollitt

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23 Steve Murphy

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24 Chris Parker

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25 Derek Holmes

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26 Dave Jones

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27 Ian Smith

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28 Dave McLeavy

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 Dan Lingard

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30 John Lockwood

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31 John Newman

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32 Sue Marsden-Lockwood
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